
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 MARCH, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 ON MY OWN Ricki-Lee1 AWAL BLE001LP

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

R/E

NEW

R/E

4

6

7

5

8

20

11

10

9

12

13

R/E

14

16

19

R/E

CARESS YOUR SOUL (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY)

KOOKABURRA

BODY LANGUAGE

EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE …

THE VERY BEST

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

CURRENTS

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

DRUMMER

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

THE FIRST TIME

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

THE GREATEST HITS

SANS SOUCI

KICK

SWIMMING IN UNCERTAINTY

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

LIFE AFTER FOOTBALL

Sticky Fingers

The Whitlams Black Stump

Kylie Minogue

Soundtrack

INXS

Troye Sivan

Tame Impala

Cold Chisel

G Flip

Vance Joy

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

Bee Gees

Australian Crawl

Frenzal Rhomb

INXS

Hussy Hicks

The Wiggles

The Smith Street Band

SURS/MGM

MGM

WAR

BDL/UMA

PET/UMA

EMI

MOD/UMA

CC/UMA

FCL/UMA

LIB/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

CAP/UMA

UMA

UMA

PET/UMA

IND

ABC/ORCH

INE

<P>

<P>2

<D>

<P>

<P>4

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>7

2

3

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

1

4

2

16

1

4

120

1

22

31

564

22

180

475

20

265

190

18

20

170

9

119

2

13

2

CW012

EGR015

337565

FOREVER1

5335934

5582655

4730676

CCC002

FCL594CD

LMCD0247

G0100044183579

G010005187425Q

5749359

3766933

HMDIFPFT17

2770637

HH012

ABCK0014CD

PHR044DA

© 1988-2024 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




