

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF		AU!		ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART				ING 18 MA	RCH, 2024
TW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	ON MY OWN	Ricki-Lee			AWAL	BLE001LP
2	R/E	120	2	CARESS YOUR SOUL (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY)	Sticky Fingers		<p></p>	SURS/MGM	CW012
3	NEW	1	3	KOOKABURRA	The Whitlams Black Stump	ρ		MGM	EGR015
4	R/E	22	2	BODY LANGUAGE	Kylie Minogue		<p>2</p>	WAR	337565
5	4	31	1	EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE \dots	. Soundtrack			BDL/UMA	FOREVER1
6	6	564	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
7	7	22	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan			EMI	5582655
8	5	180	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala		<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
9	8	475	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel		<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
10	20	20	1	DRUMMER	G Flip			FCL/UMA	FCL594CD
11	11	265	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy		<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
12	10	190	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi		<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
13	9	18	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi			COL/SME	G010005187425Q
14	12	20	8	TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS	Bee Gees			CAP/UMA	5749359
15	13	170	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl		<p></p>	UMA	3766933
16	R/E	9	4	SANS SOUCI	Frenzal Rhomb			UMA	HMDIFPFT17
17	14	119	2	KICK	INXS		<p>7</p>	PET/UMA	2770637
18	16	2	16	SWIMMING IN UNCERTAINTY	Hussy Hicks			IND	HH012
19	19	13	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles			ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
20	R/E	2	4	LIFE AFTER FOOTBALL	The Smith Street Band			INE	PHR044DA